Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Division 2 - Advanced Armed Overall

School
Union High School
Mansfield High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School

Karen Wagner High School
West Creek High School
Ridge Community High School
East View High School
Waukegan High School

West Aurora High School
Alvarado High School

East Aurora High School
Lowell High School
Blythewood High School

Ben Davis High School
Mountain Home High School
Bellaire High School
Sparkman High School
Colquitt County High School
Mulberry High School
Loudoun County High School

Team
Maroon Guard ()
Storming Tigers ()

Liberty Guard Drill Team ()

Mighty Thunderbirds ()
Coyote Guard ()
Striking Bolts ()

Red Eagles ()

Bulldog Guard ()
Thunder Rifles ()
Spearheads ()

Armed Tomcats ()

Red Raider Guard ()
Armed Bengals ()
Golden Eagles ()
Flying Rifle Squadron ()
Red Rangers ()
Senator Guard ()

The Packers ()
Panthers Armed ()
Mighty Captains ()

Proportional Total
4671
4568
4516
4346
4246
4203
4187
4121
4102
4090
4040
4016
3913
3911
3839
3731
3695
3672
3627
3382



Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Inspection

School
Union High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School

West Creek High School
Loudoun County High School
Waukegan High School

East View High School

East Aurora High School
West Aurora High School
Mountain Home High School
Ben Davis High School

Karen Wagner High School
Mansfield High School
Alvarado High School

Ridge Community High School
Mulberry High School
Sparkman High School
Blythewood High School
Colquitt County High School
Lowell High School

Bellaire High School

Team

Maroon Guard ()
Liberty Guard Drill Team ()
Coyote Guard ()
Mighty Captains ()
Bulldog Guard ()

Red Eagles ()

Armed Tomcats ()
Thunder Rifles ()
Flying Rifle Squadron ()
Golden Eagles ()
Mighty Thunderbirds ()
Storming Tigers ()
Spearheads ()

Striking Bolts ()
Panthers Armed ()
Senator Guard ()
Armed Bengals ()

The Packers ()

Red Raider Guard ()
Red Rangers ()

Total Points
986
925
922
920
898
896
890
889
842
830
812
800
795
767
760
759
735
732
668
653



Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Regulation

School Team Total Points
Mansfield High School Storming Tigers ( : Alexander Gensheer) 1063
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School Liberty Guard Drill Team (: Christian Gonzalez) 1011
Union High School Maroon Guard () 1000
Loudoun County High School Mighty Captains (: Andrew Massey) 951
Lowell High School Red Raider Guard (: Joshua Alves) 950
Blythewood High School Armed Bengals (: Gerald Hemingway) 944
Ridge Community High School Striking Bolts (: Douglas Henderson) 941
Karen Wagner High School Mighty Thunderbirds (: Noah Perez) 940
Waukegan High School Bulldog Guard (: Yasir Espinoza) 909
Mountain Home High School Flying Rifle Squadron ( : Kyle Holmes) 906
East Aurora High School Armed Tomcats (: Cesar Reyes) 903
Alvarado High School Spearheads (: Aiden Slack) 900
Ben Davis High School Golden Eagles ( : Santiago Medina) 877
West Creek High School Coyote Guard (: Cass Ruiz) 872
East View High School Red Eagles ( : Michael Zaccheus) 864
Colquitt County High School The Packers (: Andrew Perdew) 859
Bellaire High School Red Rangers (: Marco Pineda) 844
West Aurora High School Thunder Rifles ( : Tristan Kayser) 841
Sparkman High School Senator Guard (: Johnson Gray) 777
Mulberry High School Panthers Armed (: Alex Perez) 716



Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Armed Commander

School

Mansfield High School

Union High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Ridge Community High School
Loudoun County High School
Lowell High School
Blythewood High School
West Creek High School
Waukegan High School

East Aurora High School
Mountain Home High School
Karen Wagner High School
Alvarado High School
Bellaire High School

Ben Davis High School
Colquitt County High School
East View High School

West Aurora High School
Sparkman High School
Mulberry High School

Team

Storming Tigers (: Gensheer)
Maroon Guard ()

Liberty Guard Drill Team (: Gonzalez)
Striking Bolts (: Henderson)
Mighty Captains (: Massey)
Red Raider Guard (: Alves)
Armed Bengals (: Hemingway)
Coyote Guard (: Ruiz)

Bulldog Guard (: Espinoza)
Armed Tomcats ( : Reyes)
Flying Rifle Squadron ( : Holmes)
Mighty Thunderbirds (: Perez)
Spearheads (: Slack)

Red Rangers (: Pineda)

Golden Eagles (: Medina)

The Packers (: Perdew)

Red Eagles (: Zaccheus)
Thunder Rifles ( : Kayser)
Senator Guard (: Gray)
Panthers Armed (: Perez)

Total Points
350
334
331
325
324
321
315
311
309
309
306
303
298
296
292
289
279
279
265
253



Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Color Guard

School Team Total Points
Mansfield High School Storming Tigers () 950
Karen Wagner High School Mighty Thunderbirds () 921
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School Liberty Guard Drill Team () 910
West Creek High School Coyote Guard () 907
Union High School Maroon Guard () 904
Ridge Community High School Striking Bolts () 890
Lowell High School Red Raider Guard () 886
Bellaire High School Red Rangers () 884
West Aurora High School Thunder Rifles () 865
Alvarado High School Spearheads () 853
Waukegan High School Bulldog Guard () 815
East View High School Red Eagles () 795
Mountain Home High School Flying Rifle Squadron () 786
East Aurora High School Armed Tomcats () 783
Blythewood High School Armed Bengals () 782
Ben Davis High School Golden Eagles () 772
Colquitt County High School The Packers () 766
Mulberry High School Panthers Armed () 747
Sparkman High School Senator Guard () 745

Loudoun County High School Mighty Captains () 0



Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Exhibition

School

Union High School

Mansfield High School
Loudoun County High School
Karen Wagner High School
East View High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Ridge Community High School
Alvarado High School

Lowell High School

West Creek High School
West Aurora High School
Waukegan High School
Blythewood High School
Sparkman High School
Mulberry High School

East Aurora High School

Ben Davis High School
Bellaire High School

Colquitt County High School
Mountain Home High School

Team

Maroon Guard ()
Storming Tigers ()
Mighty Captains ()
Mighty Thunderbirds ()
Red Eagles ()

Liberty Guard Drill Team ()
Striking Bolts ()
Spearheads ()

Red Raider Guard ()
Coyote Guard ()
Thunder Rifles ()
Bulldog Guard ()
Armed Bengals ()
Senator Guard ()
Panthers Armed ()
Armed Tomcats ()
Golden Eagles ()

Red Rangers ()

The Packers ()

Flying Rifle Squadron ()

Total Points
985
980
975
931
918
903
890
845
831
816
803
799
791
782
780
779
768
711
692
655



Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed Overall

School

West Creek High School
Union High School

Winston Churchill High School
Karen Wagner High School
Springboro High School
Lowell High School

Chester W. Nimitz High School
Blythewood High School
Waukegan High School
Walker High School

West Aurora High School
East Aurora High School
East View High School
Oregon City High School

Ben Davis High School
Mountain Home High School
Sparkman High School
Loudoun County High School
Mulberry High School
Pensacola High School
South Iredell High School

Team

Coyote Pride ()
Infantry Guard ()
Queen's Guard ()
Lady Thunderbirds ()
Panthers ()

Red Raiders ()
Viking Fleet ()
Unarmed Bengals ()
Bulldog Reign ()
Wildcats ()

Thunder Guard ()
Unarmed Tomcats ()
Gold Angels ()
Regulators ()
Scarlet Eagles ()
Bomber Squadron ()
Crimson Guard ()
Lady Captains ()
Panthers ()

Flying Tigers ()
Unarmed Vikings ()

Proportional Total
4540
4529
4495
4459
4424
4371
4338
4314
4243
4196
4131
4125
4089
4069
3806
3742
3619
3292
3116
2837
1076



Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Inspection

School

Union High School

Winston Churchill High School
Lowell High School

Loudoun County High School
Springboro High School
West Creek High School

East Aurora High School
Blythewood High School
Karen Wagner High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
Waukegan High School

West Aurora High School
Walker High School
Pensacola High School
Oregon City High School
Mountain Home High School
Sparkman High School

East View High School

Ben Davis High School
Mulberry High School

Team

Infantry Guard ()
Queen's Guard ()
Red Raiders ()

Lady Captains ()
Panthers ()

Coyote Pride ()
Unarmed Tomcats ()
Unarmed Bengals ()
Lady Thunderbirds ()
Viking Fleet ()
Bulldog Reign ()
Thunder Guard ()
Wildcats ()

Flying Tigers ()
Regulators ()
Bomber Squadron ()
Crimson Guard ()
Gold Angels ()
Scarlet Eagles ()
Panthers ()

Total Points
807
777
774
758
747
733
717
711
707
693
668
638
627
596
578
491
477
473
472
415



Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Regulation

School

Walker High School

Lowell High School

East View High School
Springboro High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
West Aurora High School
Ben Davis High School

Karen Wagner High School
West Creek High School
Blythewood High School
Winston Churchill High School
Waukegan High School
Union High School

East Aurora High School
Loudoun County High School
Oregon City High School
Mountain Home High School
Pensacola High School
Sparkman High School
Mulberry High School

Team

Wildcats ( : Piper Wascom)

Red Raiders (: Paola Morel)

Gold Angels (: Lavella Darling)
Panthers (: Phoebe Hamant)
Viking Fleet (: Stephanie Garcia)
Thunder Guard (: Sophia Cantu)
Scarlet Eagles (: Aeriyona Merrill)
Lady Thunderbirds (: Reyna Torres)
Coyote Pride (: Alarus Clayborn)
Unarmed Bengals ( : Sophia Arizmendi)
Queen's Guard (: Hardin Izabella)
Bulldog Reign (: Anabelle Hinajoza)
Infantry Guard ()

Unarmed Tomcats ( : Kimberly Granados)
Lady Captains (: Kellan Boehret)
Regulators (: Abbott Hannah)
Bomber Squadron (: Dylan Prins)
Flying Tigers ( : Sydney Jauncey)
Crimson Guard (: Andrew Lovell)
Panthers (: Alondra Garriga)

Total Points
932
888
868
855
854
838
836
833
829
815
812
808
800
796
795
788
774
769
749
684



Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Unarmed Commander

School

Walker High School
Blythewood High School
East View High School

Lowell High School

West Creek High School
Karen Wagner High School
Loudoun County High School
Winston Churchill High School
West Aurora High School
Waukegan High School
Sparkman High School

Ben Davis High School
Springboro High School
Pensacola High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
Oregon City High School
Union High School

East Aurora High School
Mulberry High School
Mountain Home High School

Team

Wildcats (: Wascom)
Unarmed Bengals (: Arizmendi)
Gold Angels ( : Darling)

Red Raiders (: Morel)
Coyote Pride (: Clayborn)
Lady Thunderbirds ( : Torres)
Lady Captains (: Boehret)
Queen's Guard (: Izabella)
Thunder Guard (: Cantu)
Bulldog Reign (: Hinajoza)
Crimson Guard ( : Lovell)
Scarlet Eagles (: Merrill)
Panthers (: Hamant)

Flying Tigers ( : Jauncey)
Viking Fleet (: Garcia)
Regulators (: Hannah)
Infantry Guard ()

Unarmed Tomcats (: Granados)
Panthers (: Garriga)
Bomber Squadron (: Prins)

Total Points
318
303
297
297
296
293
292
289
288
284
282
282
282
281
280
278
277
264
255
255



Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Color Guard

School

West Creek High School
Union High School

Karen Wagner High School
Springboro High School
Winston Churchill High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
Ben Davis High School

East View High School
Oregon City High School
Blythewood High School
West Aurora High School
Walker High School

East Aurora High School
Waukegan High School
Mountain Home High School
Sparkman High School
Mulberry High School
Pensacola High School
Lowell High School

Loudoun County High School

Team

Coyote Pride ()
Infantry Guard ()
Lady Thunderbirds ()
Panthers ()

Queen's Guard ()
Viking Fleet ()
Scarlet Eagles ()
Gold Angels ()
Regulators ()
Unarmed Bengals ()
Thunder Guard ()
Wildcats ()
Unarmed Tomcats ()
Bulldog Reign ()
Bomber Squadron ()
Crimson Guard ()
Panthers ()

Flying Tigers ()

Red Raiders ()

Lady Captains ()

Total Points
985
956
950
935
933
905
890
877
868
867
843
843
835
835
831
801
793
789
778
0



Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Exhibition

School

East View High School
Waukegan High School

West Creek High School
Karen Wagner High School
Winston Churchill High School
Blythewood High School
Loudoun County High School
Oregon City High School
Union High School

Lowell High School

Chester W. Nimitz High School
South Iredell High School
West Aurora High School
Springboro High School
Walker High School

East Aurora High School
Mountain Home High School
Sparkman High School

Ben Davis High School
Mulberry High School
Pensacola High School

Team

Gold Angels ()
Bulldog Reign ()
Coyote Pride ()
Lady Thunderbirds ()
Queen's Guard ()
Unarmed Bengals ()
Lady Captains ()
Regulators ()
Infantry Guard ()
Red Raiders ()
Viking Fleet ()
Unarmed Vikings ()
Thunder Guard ()
Panthers ()
Wildcats ()
Unarmed Tomcats ()
Bomber Squadron ()
Crimson Guard ()
Scarlet Eagles ()
Panthers ()

Flying Tigers ()

Total Points
970
964
956
952
936
931
922
920
917
913
893
870
870
867
838
822
811
784
763
527
0



