Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Division 2 - Advanced Armed Overall

School	Team	Proportional Total
Union High School	Maroon Guard ()	4671
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers ()	4568
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard Drill Team ()	4516
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds ()	4346
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard ()	4246
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts ()	4203
East View High School	Red Eagles ()	4187
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard ()	4121
West Aurora High School	Thunder Rifles ()	4102
Alvarado High School	Spearheads ()	4090
East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats ()	4040
Lowell High School	Red Raider Guard ()	4016
Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals ()	3913
Ben Davis High School	Golden Eagles ()	3911
Mountain Home High School	Flying Rifle Squadron ()	3839
Bellaire High School	Red Rangers ()	3731
Sparkman High School	Senator Guard ()	3695
Colquitt County High School	The Packers ()	3672
Mulberry High School	Panthers Armed ()	3627
Loudoun County High School	Mighty Captains ()	3382

Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Inspection

School	Team	Total Points
Union High School	Maroon Guard ()	986
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard Drill Team ()	925
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard ()	922
Loudoun County High School	Mighty Captains ()	920
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard ()	898
East View High School	Red Eagles ()	896
East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats ()	890
West Aurora High School	Thunder Rifles ()	889
Mountain Home High School	Flying Rifle Squadron ()	842
Ben Davis High School	Golden Eagles ()	830
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds ()	812
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers ()	800
Alvarado High School	Spearheads ()	795
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts ()	767
Mulberry High School	Panthers Armed ()	760
Sparkman High School	Senator Guard ()	759
Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals ()	735
Colquitt County High School	The Packers ()	732
Lowell High School	Red Raider Guard ()	668
Bellaire High School	Red Rangers ()	653

Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Regulation

School	Team	Total Points
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers (: Alexander Gensheer)	1063
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard Drill Team (: Christian Gonzalez)	1011
Union High School	Maroon Guard ()	1000
Loudoun County High School	Mighty Captains (: Andrew Massey)	951
Lowell High School	Red Raider Guard (: Joshua Alves)	950
Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals (: Gerald Hemingway)	944
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts (: Douglas Henderson)	941
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds (: Noah Perez)	940
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard (: Yasir Espinoza)	909
Mountain Home High School	Flying Rifle Squadron (: Kyle Holmes)	906
East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats (: Cesar Reyes)	903
Alvarado High School	Spearheads (: Aiden Slack)	900
Ben Davis High School	Golden Eagles (: Santiago Medina)	877
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard (: Cass Ruiz)	872
East View High School	Red Eagles (: Michael Zaccheus)	864
Colquitt County High School	The Packers (: Andrew Perdew)	859
Bellaire High School	Red Rangers (: Marco Pineda)	844
West Aurora High School	Thunder Rifles (: Tristan Kayser)	841
Sparkman High School	Senator Guard (: Johnson Gray)	777
Mulberry High School	Panthers Armed (: Alex Perez)	716

Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Armed Commander

School	Team	Total Points
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers (: Gensheer)	350
Union High School	Maroon Guard ()	334
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard Drill Team (: Gonzalez)	331
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts (: Henderson)	325
Loudoun County High School	Mighty Captains (: Massey)	324
Lowell High School	Red Raider Guard (: Alves)	321
Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals (: Hemingway)	315
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard (: Ruiz)	311
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard (: Espinoza)	309
East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats (: Reyes)	309
Mountain Home High School	Flying Rifle Squadron (: Holmes)	306
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds (: Perez)	303
Alvarado High School	Spearheads (: Slack)	298
Bellaire High School	Red Rangers (: Pineda)	296
Ben Davis High School	Golden Eagles (: Medina)	292
Colquitt County High School	The Packers (: Perdew)	289
East View High School	Red Eagles (: Zaccheus)	279
West Aurora High School	Thunder Rifles (: Kayser)	279
Sparkman High School	Senator Guard (: Gray)	265
Mulberry High School	Panthers Armed (: Perez)	253

Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Color Guard

School	Team	Total Points
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers ()	950
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds ()	921
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard Drill Team ()	910
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard ()	907
Union High School	Maroon Guard ()	904
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts ()	890
Lowell High School	Red Raider Guard ()	886
Bellaire High School	Red Rangers ()	884
West Aurora High School	Thunder Rifles ()	865
Alvarado High School	Spearheads ()	853
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard ()	815
East View High School	Red Eagles ()	795
Mountain Home High School	Flying Rifle Squadron ()	786
East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats ()	783
Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals ()	782
Ben Davis High School	Golden Eagles ()	772
Colquitt County High School	The Packers ()	766
Mulberry High School	Panthers Armed ()	747
Sparkman High School	Senator Guard ()	745
Loudoun County High School	Mighty Captains ()	0

Division 2 - Advanced Armed - Exhibition

School	Team	Total Points
Union High School	Maroon Guard ()	985
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers ()	980
Loudoun County High School	Mighty Captains ()	975
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds ()	931
East View High School	Red Eagles ()	918
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard Drill Team ()	903
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts ()	890
Alvarado High School	Spearheads ()	845
Lowell High School	Red Raider Guard ()	831
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard ()	816
West Aurora High School	Thunder Rifles ()	803
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard ()	799
Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals ()	791
Sparkman High School	Senator Guard ()	782
Mulberry High School	Panthers Armed ()	780
East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats ()	779
Ben Davis High School	Golden Eagles ()	768
Bellaire High School	Red Rangers ()	711
Colquitt County High School	The Packers ()	692
Mountain Home High School	Flying Rifle Squadron ()	655

Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed Overall

School	Team	Proportional Total
West Creek High School	Coyote Pride ()	4540
Union High School	Infantry Guard ()	4529
Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard ()	4495
Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds ()	4459
Springboro High School	Panthers ()	4424
Lowell High School	Red Raiders ()	4371
Chester W. Nimitz High School	Viking Fleet ()	4338
Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals ()	4314
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign ()	4243
Walker High School	Wildcats ()	4196
West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard ()	4131
East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats ()	4125
East View High School	Gold Angels ()	4089
Oregon City High School	Regulators ()	4069
Ben Davis High School	Scarlet Eagles ()	3806
Mountain Home High School	Bomber Squadron ()	3742
Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard ()	3619
Loudoun County High School	Lady Captains ()	3292
Mulberry High School	Panthers ()	3116
Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers ()	2837
South Iredell High School	Unarmed Vikings ()	1076

Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Inspection

School	Team	Total Points
Union High School	Infantry Guard ()	807
Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard ()	777
Lowell High School	Red Raiders ()	774
Loudoun County High School	Lady Captains ()	758
Springboro High School	Panthers ()	747
West Creek High School	Coyote Pride ()	733
East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats ()	717
Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals ()	711
Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds ()	707
Chester W. Nimitz High School	Viking Fleet ()	693
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign ()	668
West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard ()	638
Walker High School	Wildcats ()	627
Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers ()	596
Oregon City High School	Regulators ()	578
Mountain Home High School	Bomber Squadron ()	491
Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard ()	477
East View High School	Gold Angels ()	473
Ben Davis High School	Scarlet Eagles ()	472
Mulberry High School	Panthers ()	415

Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Regulation

School	Team	Total Points
Walker High School	Wildcats (: Piper Wascom)	932
Lowell High School	Red Raiders (: Paola Morel)	888
East View High School	Gold Angels (: Lavella Darling)	868
Springboro High School	Panthers (: Phoebe Hamant)	855
Chester W. Nimitz High School	Viking Fleet (: Stephanie Garcia)	854
West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard (: Sophia Cantu)	838
Ben Davis High School	Scarlet Eagles (: Aeriyona Merrill)	836
Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds (: Reyna Torres)	833
West Creek High School	Coyote Pride (: Alarus Clayborn)	829
Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals (: Sophia Arizmendi)	815
Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard (: Hardin Izabella)	812
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign (: Anabelle Hinajoza)	808
Union High School	Infantry Guard ()	800
East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (: Kimberly Granados)	796
Loudoun County High School	Lady Captains (: Kellan Boehret)	795
Oregon City High School	Regulators (: Abbott Hannah)	788
Mountain Home High School	Bomber Squadron (: Dylan Prins)	774
Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers (: Sydney Jauncey)	769
Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard (: Andrew Lovell)	749
Mulberry High School	Panthers (: Alondra Garriga)	684

Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Unarmed Commander

School	Team	Total Points
Walker High School	Wildcats (: Wascom)	318
Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals (: Arizmendi)	303
East View High School	Gold Angels (: Darling)	297
Lowell High School	Red Raiders (: Morel)	297
West Creek High School	Coyote Pride (: Clayborn)	296
Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds (: Torres)	293
Loudoun County High School	Lady Captains (: Boehret)	292
Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard (: Izabella)	289
West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard (: Cantu)	288
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign (: Hinajoza)	284
Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard (: Lovell)	282
Ben Davis High School	Scarlet Eagles (: Merrill)	282
Springboro High School	Panthers (: Hamant)	282
Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers (: Jauncey)	281
Chester W. Nimitz High School	Viking Fleet (: Garcia)	280
Oregon City High School	Regulators (: Hannah)	278
Union High School	Infantry Guard ()	277
East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (: Granados)	264
Mulberry High School	Panthers (: Garriga)	255
Mountain Home High School	Bomber Squadron (: Prins)	255

Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Color Guard

School	Team	Total Points
West Creek High School	Coyote Pride ()	985
Union High School	Infantry Guard ()	956
Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds ()	950
Springboro High School	Panthers ()	935
Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard ()	933
Chester W. Nimitz High School	Viking Fleet ()	905
Ben Davis High School	Scarlet Eagles ()	890
East View High School	Gold Angels ()	877
Oregon City High School	Regulators ()	868
Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals ()	867
West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard ()	843
Walker High School	Wildcats ()	843
East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats ()	835
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign ()	835
Mountain Home High School	Bomber Squadron ()	831
Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard ()	801
Mulberry High School	Panthers ()	793
Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers ()	789
Lowell High School	Red Raiders ()	778
Loudoun County High School	Lady Captains ()	0

Division 2 - Advanced Unarmed - Exhibition

School	Team	Total Points
		970
East View High School	Gold Angels ()	
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign ()	964
West Creek High School	Coyote Pride ()	956
Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds ()	952
Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard ()	936
Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals ()	931
oudoun County High School	Lady Captains ()	922
Dregon City High School	Regulators ()	920
Jnion High School	Infantry Guard ()	917
owell High School	Red Raiders ()	913
Chester W. Nimitz High School	Viking Fleet ()	893
South Iredell High School	Unarmed Vikings ()	870
Vest Aurora High School	Thunder Guard ()	870
Springboro High School	Panthers ()	867
Valker High School	Wildcats ()	838
ast Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats ()	822
Mountain Home High School	Bomber Squadron ()	811
Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard ()	784
Ben Davis High School	Scarlet Eagles ()	763
Mulberry High School	Panthers ()	527
Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers ()	0